
Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit Pl

1 278 Höninger, Sebastian 1988 Speedteam Bodensee M20 02:39,2

2 276 Springer, Meinhard 1974 SZ Leutkirch M Sen 1 02:41,2

3 271 Titze, Andreas 1965 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 02:42,3

4 260 Wildenstein, Siegfried 1959 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:44,3

5 268 Lang, Stefan 1969 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 02:48,3

6 283 Berndt, Robert 1955 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:49,5

7 274 Fimpel, Wolfgang 1962 SZ-Leutkirch M Sen 2 02:52,7

8 273 Ferchl, Wolfgang 1964 TSV-Aitrach M Sen 2 02:52,8

9 275 Frommlet, Theo 1961 Dickenreishausen M Sen 2 02:54,9

10 261 Brügel, Edwin 1947 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:56,9

11 269 Schutz, Andreas 1968 SV Herlazhofen M Sen 2 02:56,9

12 272 Waizenegger, Klaus 1965 TSV Aitrach M Sen 2 03:02,4

13 270 Reich, Herbert 1966 TSV Aitrach M Sen 2 03:18,2

14 280 Schönfeld, Kevin 1998 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:20,0

15 277 Sinnstein, Wolfgang 1973 SV Herlazhofen M Sen 1 03:20,4

16 264 Ammann,Annette 1967 SZ-Leutkirch W Sen 2 03:23,0

17 265 Sturm, Rosi 1967 TSV-Aitrach W Sen 2 03:29,0

18 263 Choi-Schutz, Corinne 1970 W Sen 2 03:29,7

19 253 Kühne,Anna 1998 Speedteam Bodensee W Schü 1 03:33,3

20 266 Fimpel,Iris 1961 TSV-Aitrach W Sen 2 03:35,6

21 267 Kühne, Stefan 1970 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 03:39,2

22 281 Schönfeld, Jan 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:49,5

23 259 Absch, Denise 1996 SZ-Leutkirch W Schü 2 03:52,7

24 254 Kühne,Julian 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:57,1

25 282 Schönfeld, Ron 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 04:07,1

26 262 Kucher, Heinz 1938 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 04:09,3

27 250 Arens, Lena 2000 Speedteam Bodensee W Schü 1 04:21,5

28 251 Schutz,Friederike 1999 TSG Turnen W Schü 1 04:28,2

29 256 Choi, Noah 1999 M Schü 1 04:32,2

30 258 Nabelberg, Marcel 1998 Reichenhofen M Schü 1 04:39,0

31 279 Wohlfahrt, Judith 1999 SZ Leutkirch W Schü 1 04:49,9

32 252 Ammann,Renate 1999 SZ-Leutkirch W Schü 1 05:00,2

33 255 Kilgus, Roman 2000 Leutkirch M Schü 1 05:24,8

34 257 Mößer, Mark 1998 Leutkirch M Schü 1 06:30,8

10. Leutkircher Inlinerennen 2010
13.06.2009 in Leutkirch

ERGEBNISLISTE
Inlinerennen über 1,8 km

Gesamt



10. Leutkircher Inlinerennen 2010
13.06.2009 in Leutkirch

ERGEBNISLISTE
Inlinerennen über 1,8 km

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 253 Kühne,Anna 1998 Speedteam Bodensee W Schü 1 03:33,3

2 250 Arens, Lena 2000 Speedteam Bodensee W Schü 1 04:21,5

3 251 Schutz,Friederike 1999 TSG Turnen W Schü 1 04:28,2

4 279 Wohlfahrt, Judith 1999 SZ Leutkirch W Schü 1 04:49,9

5 252 Ammann,Renate 1999 SZ-Leutkirch W Schü 1 05:00,2

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 254 Kühne,Julian 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:57,1

2 255 Kilgus, Roman 2000 Leutkirch M Schü 1 05:24,8

3 256 Choi, Noah 1999 M Schü 1 04:32,2

4 257 Mößer, Mark 1998 Leutkirch M Schü 1 06:30,8

5 258 Nabelberg, Marcel 1998 Reichenhofen M Schü 1 04:39,0

6 280 Schönfeld, Kevin 1998 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:20,0

7 281 Schönfeld, Jan 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 03:49,5

8 282 Schönfeld, Ron 2000 Speedteam Bodensee M Schü 1 04:07,1

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 259 Absch, Denise 1996 SZ-Leutkirch M Schü 2 03:52,7

2

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 260 Wildenstein, Siegfried 1959 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:44,3

2 283 Berndt, Robert 1955 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:49,5

3 261 Brügel, Edwin 1947 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 02:56,9

4 262 Kucher, Heinz 1938 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 3 04:09,3

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 225 Ammann,Annette 1967 SZ-Leutkirch W Sen 2 03:23,0

1 227 Sturm, Rosi 1967 TSV-Aitrach W Sen 2 03:29,0

3 226 Choi-Schutz, Corinne 1970 W Sen 2 03:29,7

4 224 Fimpel,Iris 1961 TSV-Aitrach W Sen 2 03:35,6

Klassen

Ergebnis: WSch1

Ergebnis: MSch1

Ergebnis: MSch2

Ergebnis: M Sen 3

Ergebnis: W Sen 2



10. Leutkircher Inlinerennen 2010
13.06.2009 in Leutkirch

ERGEBNISLISTE
Inlinerennen über 1,8 km

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 271 Titze, Andreas 1965 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 02:42,3

2 268 Lang, Stefan 1969 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 02:48,3

3 274 Fimpel,Wolfgang 1962 SZ-Leutkirch M Sen 2 02:52,7

4 273 Ferchl,Wolfgang 1964 TSV-Aitrach M Sen 2 02:52,8

5 275 Frommlet, Theo 1961 Dickenreishausen M Sen 2 02:54,9

6 269 Schutz,Andreas 1968 SV Herlazhofen M Sen 2 02:56,9

7 272 Waizenegger, Klaus 1965 TSV Aitrach M Sen 2 03:02,4

8 270 Reich, Herbert 1966 TSV Aitrach M Sen 2 03:18,2

9 267 Kühne, Stefan 1970 Speedteam Bodensee M Sen 2 03:39,2

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 W Sen 1

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 276 Springer, Meinhard 1974 SZ Leutkirch M Sen 1 02:41,2

2 277 Sinnstein, Wolfgang 1973 SV Herlazhofen M Sen 1 03:20,4

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Jg. Verein / Ort / Schule AK Zeit

1 278 Höninger, Sebastian 1988 Speedteam Bodensee M20 02:39,2

Ergebnis: M 20

Ergebnis: M Sen 2

Ergebnis: W Sen 1

Ergebnis: M Sen 1


